CATALOG 2021
ESS stands for Easy Sanitary Solutions, and at the same time is the best and most appropriate statement to describe
our products. Simple, practical and advantageous for installation specialists and end users, and of the very highest quality.
As a Dutch family business, dealing with water is second nature to us. That is why we provide exellent drainage solutions to
suit every need and situation. We are the inventors, developers and official suppliers of Easy Drain linear shower drains. As
the initiators of barrier-free bathroom layouts, we have proven that our bathroom solutions are simple, practical and elegant.
A bathroom should be as aesthetically pleasing as it is functional, which is why we place great emphasis on technical
development and design. This translates into beautiful and unique container bathroom accessories.

LO
 S
TO
N
E
MODULO STONE FLEX
MODULO STONE
Tile not included
Tile thickness
0 - 1 1/8” (0-30 mm)
MODULO STONE
Tile not included
See page 18 for rough.
See page 18 for rough.
M4 Length Trim
19 3/4”   500 mm MB-NAT-500
23 5/8”   600 mm MB-NAT-600
27 5/8”   700 mm MB-NAT-700
31 1/2”   800 mm MB-NAT-800
35 1/2”   900 mm MB-NAT-900
39 3/8” 1000 mm MB-NAT-1000
43 3/8” 1100 mm MB-NAT-1100
47 1/4” 1200 mm MB-NAT-1200
59 1/8” 1500 mm MB-NAT-1500
M4 Adjustable length Trim
19 3/4” - 23 3/4”   500 - 600 mm MB-NAT-500-FL
23 5/8” - 27 5/8”   600 - 700 mm MB-NAT-600-FL
27 5/8” - 31 1/2”   700 - 800 mm MB-NAT-700-FL
31 1/2” - 35 1/2”   800 - 900 mm MB-NAT-800-FL
35 1/2” - 39 3/8”   900 - 100 mm MB-NAT-900-FL
39 3/8” - 43 3/8” 1000 - 1100 mm MB-NAT-1000-FL
43 3/8” - 47 1/4” 1100 - 1200 mm MB-NAT-1100-FL
47 1/4” - 51 1/8” 1200 - 1300 mm MB-NAT-1200-FL
51 1/8” - 55 1/8” 1300 - 1400 mm MB-NAT-1300-FL
55 1/8” - 59 1/8” 1400 - 1500 mm MB-NAT-1400-FL
59 1/8” - 63 1500 - 1600 mm MB-NAT-1500-FL
63      - 66 7/8” 1600 - 1700 mm MB-NAT-1600-FL
66 7/8” - 70 7/8” 1700 - 1800 mm MB-NAT-1700-FL
70 7/8” - 74 7/8” 1800 - 1900 mm MB-NAT-1800-FL
74 7/8” - 78 3/4” 1900 - 2000 mm MB-NAT-1900-FL
78 3/4” - 82 3/4” 2000 - 2100 mm MB-NAT-2000-FL
+ Rough
EDM4-500
EDM4-600
EDM4-700

m
)
3⁄1
6˝
(5
 m
m
)
3⁄1
6˝
XS Z-1
XS Z-1 ZERO+ | BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL | FRAME BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL
TAF
1/4” - 1” (5-25 mm)
M4 Length Trim
19 3/4”   500 mm XS-Z1M-M-500
23 5/8”   600 mm XS-Z1M-M-600
27 5/8”   700 mm XS-Z1M-M-700
31 1/2”   800 mm XS-Z1M-M-800
35 1/2”   900 mm XS-Z1M-M-900
39 3/8” 1000 mm XS-Z1M-M-1000
43 3/8” 1100 mm XS-Z1M-M-1100
47 1/4” 1200 mm XS-Z1M-M-1200
+ Rough
XS4-ROH-500
XS4-ROH-600
XS4-ROH-700

FEATURES
ACCESSORIES
The solution for vinyl flooring
VINYL
M4 | VERTICAL 2” OUTLET
COMPLETE SET
Waterproofing: SAM - Seal System
P. 47
30
VI
N
YL
COMPLETE SETVINYL
VINYL | BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL
Length Article code
27 5/8”   700 mm EDVIN-M4-700
31 1/2”   800 mm EDVIN-M4-800
35 1/2”   900 mm EDVIN-M4-900
39 3/8” 1000 mm EDVIN-M4-1000
47 1/4” 1200 mm EDVIN-M4-1200
Price
$   835.00
$   868.00
$   899.00

MULTAF-VER-40
MULTAF-VER-20
MULTAF-VER-STD
EXTENSION SETS
For Modulo TAF or TAF Wall
MODULO TAF
MODULO TAF WALL
= 4” (100)
= 31/8” (80)
= 23/8” (60)
= 19/16” (40)
= 13/16” (20)
= STD
Article code
STD MTAF-VER-STD
20 MTAF-VER-20
40 MTAF-VER-40
60 MTAF-VER-60
80 MTAF-VER-80
100 MTAF-VER-100
Article code
STD MTAFW-VER-STD
20 MTAFW-VER-20
40 MTAFW-VER-40
60 MTAFW-VER-60
80 MTAFW-VER-80
100 MTAFW-VER-100
     Price
$    84.00
$    84.00
$    84.00